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Artikelnr.

6.907-698.0
6.907-699.0
6.907-546.0
6.907-553.0
6.907-701.0
6.907-702.0
6.907-703.0
6.907-704.0
6.907-705.0
6.907-706.0
6.907-707.0
6.907-708.0
6.907-709.0
6.907-700.0
6.907-710.0
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Beschreibung
Abdeckung Motor AB 20
Motor AB 20

Luefterrad AB 30
Gummifuss
Netzanschlusskabel
Abdeckung Gitter AB 20
Platine AB 20
Drehschalter
Instrumententafel AB 20
Drehknopf

Kabel Motor

Gehaeuse Set AB 20
Staender Set AB 20
Gitter Ausblasoeffnung AB 20
Kabel Platine
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Anzahl
1.000
1.000
1.000
6.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Einheit
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ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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